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2024 Cornerstone Christian Academy  

Softball Schedule 
 

Date   Day  Team    Time    Location 
 
3/14/24 Thursday @ Chilhowie (JV)  5:00 pm   Chilhowie 
  
4/2/24 Tuesday vs Hurley   5:30 pm    The Meadows  
 
4/4/24 Thursday Chilhowie (JV)  5:00 pm   The Meadows 
 
4/8/24 Monday @ Hurley   4:30 pm    Hurley   
 
4/12/24 Friday  @ Council   5:00 pm   Council 
 
4/15/24 Monday Northwood (JV)  4:30 pm (Double Header)The Meadows 
 
4/16/24 Tuesday  EB Stanley Scrimmage 4:15 pm   The Meadows 
         
4/22/24 Monday Council   5:00 pm   The Meadows 
 
4/23/24 Tuesday  Inner Squad Red vs Black 4:30 pm    The Meadows 
 
4/25/24 Thursday  EB Stanley Scrimmage 4:15 pm   The Meadows 
 
4/26/24 Friday  @ VA High (JV)  6:30 pm   Bristol 
 
4/29/24 Monday vs Hurley   5:00 pm    The Meadows  
 
4/30/24 Friday  @ Council   5:30 pm   Council 
 
5/3/24 Friday  VA High (JV)   6:00 pm   The Meadows 
 


